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QUOTATION FORM

Sub:-euotation for supply of p.A SYSTEM

Sir,you are requested to send your quotations on following conditions. in sealed envelope for thesupply of the item listed herewith mentior
submit the same on or b"ror" ,",",-ru-ro-]l1,lr 

no & date of opentng on the quotations on the envetope.

Sr.No

P.A SYSTEM! 

-

Amplifier-sowatt wjth USB
Speaker_12,,(120 watt )
MIce-SHN10OO with 02 bundte wire
Cordless mtce AV Range
Mice Stand Sma
Mice Stand Big
DVD ptayerwith USa l
Cord wire DvDtoAmtifir" 

]
Rc2 phonejack 

I

Extention Board (OE point,with 10 A, MCB) I

au

atv

01
04
02
02

01
01
o1

03meter
01

*(Required
ecreased)

COPY TOt
1-Notice Board of lnstitute
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